
Nebraska 
Teaching Pyramid Steering Team 
 October 2010 
 
Sue Bainter 
NDE/Early Childhood  
P.O. Box 94987  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4987 
402‐471‐1860  
sue.bainter@nebraska.gov 
 
Amy Bunnell 
DHHS/EDN 
301 Centennial Mall 
Lincoln, Ne 68509 
402‐471‐9329 
Lincoln, Ne 68509 
Amy.bunnell@nebraska.gov 
 
Lynne Brehm  
DHHS Together for Kids & Families 
PO Box 95026  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐5026  
402/471‐1384  
lynne.brehm@nebraska.gov 
 
Carol Fichter   
NDE Early Childhood Training Center  
6949 South 110th Street 
Omaha, NE 68128  
402/557‐6887  
carol.fichter@nebraska.gov  
 
 
Melody Hobson  
NDE/Early Childhood  
P.O. Box 94987  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4987  
402/471‐0263  
melody.hobson@nebraska.gov  
 
 Barb Jackson   
MMI/Child Development  
985450 NE Medical Center 
Omaha, NE 68198  
402/559‐5765  
bjjackso@unmc.edu  
 
  
 
 
 

mailto:sue.bainter@nebraska.gov�
mailto:Amy.bunnell@nebraska.gov�


Eleanor Kirkland  
Head Start State Collaboration  
Nebraska Department of Education  
PO Box 94987  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4987  
402/471‐3501  
eleanor.kirkland@nebraska.gov  
 
Diane Kvasnicka 
NDE/Early Childhood 
P.O. Box 94987  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4987  
402‐471‐0951 
diane.kvasnicka@nebraska.gov 
 
Diane Lewis 
DHHS/Child Care 
301 Centennial Mall 
Lincoln, Ne 68509 
402‐471‐9152 
diane.lewis@nebraska.gov 
 
Joan Luebbers 
NDE/EDN 
PO Box 94987  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4987  
402/471‐2463 
joan.luebbers@nebraska.gov 
 
 
Carol McClain 
NDE 
PO Box 94987  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4987  
402/471‐2471 
carol.mcclain@nebraska.gov 
 
 Gay McTate  
 Family Enrichment  
820 South 75th Street 
Omaha, NE 6811  
402/391‐2477 
gmctate@cox.net 
  
Martha Nash  
Early Childhood Training Center 
6949 So. 110 Street 
Omaha, NE 68128‐5722  
402/557‐6892  
martha.nash@nebraska.gov  
 
 Mark Smith l Center  

mailto:diane.kvasnicka@nebraska.gov�
mailto:diane.lewis@nebraska.gov�
mailto:joan.luebbers@nebraska.gov�
mailto:carol.mcclain@nebraska.gov�
mailto:gmctate@cox.net�


MMI/Medical Center   
985450 Nebraska Medical Center 
Omaha, NE 68198‐5  
402/559‐5744  
msmitha@unmc.edu  
  
Jan Thelen  
NDE  
P.O. Box 94987  
Lincoln, NE 68509‐4987 
 402/471‐4319  
Jan.thelen@nebraska.gov 
 

mailto:Jan.thelen@nebraska.gov�

